

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6617/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-01-2019 in CRM-M No. 24691/2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.
Mr. Manan Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yajur Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Deepal Samata, adv.
Mr. Shubham Bhalla, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list on 18th February, 2020.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER